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The following CRs were agreed by SA WG2 and are provided to TSG SA#77 for approval:

	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Version
	@ Mtg
	S2 TD
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected

	23.214
	0041
	2
	Rel-14
	Sx PDN Instance
	F
	14.3.0
	S2-122
	S2-175078
	Nokia, Alcatel-Lucent Shanghai Bell
	CUPS
	7.3, 7.5

	23.214
	0042
	2
	Rel-14
	Update on activation of predefined PCC/ADC rules
	F
	14.3.0
	S2-122
	S2-175079
	Huawei
	CUPS
	5.11.1, 7.3

	23.214
	0043
	-
	Rel-14
	Description on Sx-u tunnel
	F
	14.3.0
	S2-122
	S2-174686
	Huawei
	CUPS
	5.6.3

	23.214
	0044
	1
	Rel-14
	Corrections on PFD management
	F
	14.3.0
	S2-122
	S2-174738
	Huawei
	CUPS
	5.11.4, 6.5.2, 7.9.1

	23.214
	0045
	-
	Rel-14
	Correlation of Sx Session and UE Context
	F
	14.3.0
	S2-122BIS
	S2-175804
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	CUPS
	6.2.2, 6.4.2

	23.214
	0046
	2
	Rel-14
	Update of the Procedures Specified in TS 23.401
	F
	14.3.0
	S2-122BIS
	S2-176131
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	CUPS
	6.3.1.6, 6.3.1.7

	23.214
	0048
	3
	Rel-14
	Clarification of Procedures Specified in TS 23.060
	F
	14.3.0
	S2-122BIS
	S2-176672
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	CUPS
	6.3.4


